10:00
10:10
10:20
11:20
11:35
11:50

COGCC WILDLIFE HABITAT MAP UPDATE STAKEHOLDER MEETING

JULY 31, 2013

Call in (877) 820-7831 participant code 326793#

AGENDA

Introduction of the purpose

Introduction of Stakeholders

CPW discussion of maps and rule changes
Rule Making Process

Stakeholder Discussion

Need for another meeting

Matt Lepore

All

Chad Bishop/Thom Kerr
Bob Frick

Matt Lepore



