COGCC WILDLIFE HABITAT MAP UPDATE STAKEHOLDER MEETING

JULY 31, 2013

Call in (877) 820-7831 participant code 326793#

AGENDA

10:00	Introduction of the purpose	Matt Lepore
10:10	Introduction of Stakeholders	All
10:20	CPW discussion of maps and rule changes	Chad Bishop/Thom Kerr
11:20	Rule Making Process	Bob Frick
11:35	Stakeholder Discussion	
11:50	Need for another meeting	Matt Lepore